


WOMAN
COLLECTION

WE LIKE YOU TO
BE GIPSY, ROCK,
GLAMOUROUS,
ROMANTIC
AND SPORTY

BUT MOSTLY,
WE LIKE YOU FOR
BEING YOURSELF 

SUN68 SPRING
SUMMER 2018
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SHOWROOM

MILANO 
ripa di porta 
ticinese 21 
T +39 02 83241948 
M +39 348 7304245 
E showroom@sun68.com 

FLAGSHIP STORES

ALESSANDRIA
	 I-15121
	 via G. Migliara 31
	 ALESSANDRIA@SUN68.COM

Bergamo 
I-24122 
via Sant’Orsola 21/b 
bergamo@sun68.com

BOLOGNA
	 I-40124
	 via de’ Toschi 2/D
	 BOLOGNA@SUN68.COM

BOLZANO
	 I-39100 Galleria Greif 

piazza Walther
	 BOLZANO@SUN68.COM

Brescia 
I-25121 
via Cavallotti 3 
brescia@sun68.com

cuneo 
I-12100 via Roma 48 
cuneo@sun68.com

Forte dei Marmi (Lucca) 
I-55042 via Stagi 39 
fortedeimarmi@sun68.com

Jesolo (Venezia) 
I-30016 via Bafile 91 
jesolo@sun68.com

LECCO
	 I-23900 via Cavour 84
	 LECCO@SUN68.COM

mantova 
I-46100 via verdi 42 
mantova@sun68.com

Milano 
I-20144 
viale Gorizia 30 
milano@sun68.com 

Modena 
I-41121 
via C. Battisti 16 
modena@sun68.com

Padova 
I-35122 via Roma 102 
padova@sun68.com

PIACENZA 
	 I-29121 C.so Vittorio 

Emanuele II 130
	 piacenza@sun68.com

RICCIONE
	 I-47838
	Vial e Ceccarini 101
	R ICCIONE@SUN68.COM

TORINO
	 I-10123 VIA A. DORIA 5
	T ORINO@SUN68.COM

TRIESTE
	 I-34121 Piazza del 

Ponterosso 4/A
	angolo  via Roma 9/A
	TR IESTE@SUN68.COM

Udine 
I-33100 via rialto 3 
udine@sun68.com

Verona 
I-37121 via Stella 32 
verona@sun68.com

KIDS FLAGSHIP STORE 
Jesolo (Venezia) 
I-30016 via Bafile 356 
jesolokids@sun68.com

pRESS AND COMMUNICATION

ITALY 
Studio Luisa Bertoldo 
Milano 
T +39 02 26688711  
M +39 349 4742795 
PRESSOFFICE@
luisabertoldo.com

BENELUX  
Media Mania  
Antwerpen - Belgium 
T +32 03 2130745 
LAURA BUYDAERT  
LAURA@mediamania.be 

SPAIN 
Luxury & Co. BARCELONA 
T +34 678658165 
Angela Sanchez  
angelA@luxuryandco.com

Digital and Social Media 
Gummy Industries 
Brescia - Italy 
T +39 030 5241468 
Pietro Colella 
pietro@
gummyindustries.com
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Photographer 
CRISTIANO MIRETti 

Stylist 
FABIOLA 
DI VIRGILIO 

Hair & make up 
RAFFAELLA TOMAIUOLO

Graphic Design 
Tankboys

MODELS 
DELPHIE @ FASHION 
LUDWIG @ CREW 
KAILEE @ MP 
ANDREA @ INDIPENDENT

SUN68.COM

	 @sun68
	 @sun68.official

	 @sun_68




